Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit : < not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS) : 08 072 0000000
Fund Cluster

Cl ication/Sources of R

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
: Negros Oriental State University

: 05 - Internally Generated Funds

and Other Receipts

(emally Generated Funds

Revenue Collectlons

{ Cash Revenue o

" NotApphcable o
Tumon Fees T

Income from Other SOurces
) Other School Fees
Non-Cash Revenue
i Not Apphcable

Miscellaneous Income

Non Revenue CollecnonsIOther Recelpts o
Cash Reoelpts
Not Apphcable

R vables - Disall

/Charges

Advances to Officers and Employees

Due to BIR
Trust Liabilities

Per Diems - Civilian

Water Expenses

Electricity Expenses

Labor and Wages
’GRAND TOTAL '

Certified Correct:

MAS; ;é ANAVER B. DORDADO CPA

Umversrty Chlef Accountant
Date: July 17,2024 11:48 AM

Advances for Special Disbursing Officer

UACS
CODE

| 4020201001
4020201003 |
| 4020201099

| 4060999000

| 1030501000

. 1990103000

| 2020101000 |

. 2040101000

| 5010209001 |

5020401000

| 5020402000

| 5021601000 |

REVENUE
TARGET
(Annual)
per BESF

3

344,132,000.00

344 132 000.00]

34413200000"

344 13200000

' 25907000000'
ooo

8506200000
000'

0.00: s

0.00
000
0.00.

. 000 -

0.00
0.00
0.00.

|

0.00!
0.00

0.00!
0.00

000

0.00
344,132,000.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on July 17, 2024 2:27 PM; Status : SUBMITTED

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2024

Actual Revenue and Other Recelpts Collections

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31
: _4 .
12 866, 910 10

1142561699‘ o

11,422,616. 99

1, 42261699‘

6, 639 501 78
419 15500

436306021

3,000

3,000.00

144129311

1.441,293.11)
1,441,293.11)

551,905.25

289,089.72
209,503.78/

172,140.00
145,000.00

0.00
21,653.70.

52,000.10

056

T 12,866,910.10

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30
3,084,868. 75

1,852,918 63‘
1852 11959

1 614 20659
000

" 237,913.00

799.04

79004

799.04

71,231,950.12.
1,231,950.12

1,231950.12]

687,926.85)

112,382.30

8877897

139,520.00
137,151.00

8,075.00]

11,460.00

42,656.00,

4,000.00
308486875

‘1852119595'

000

3rd Quarter |
Ending
September
30

000
000

000

000
000
S
—
0.00
000

0.00

000
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
000

| R
Quarter | Remmanc Deposited
Ending | Total e with AGDB
| Decembe | to BTr
31 SRS " "
7T B=(4+5+6+7) 10 ) )
| 15,951,778.85 15,951,778. &
1327853562 13.278,535.62.
| 13,274, 736.58 13,274,736.58,
0.00 13, 274 736. 58 13,274,736 53’
0.00 8,263,708.37 8, 253, 708 37
0.00 419,155.00
0.00 4601873.21 4,601,873.21)
0.00 3,799.04 3.799. 04/
0.00 3, 799. 04 3,799.04
0,00 3,799.04 o‘oo' 3,799.04
000 2673243, 23 000 26732023
0.00 267324323 0.00, 2,673, 243. 2|
0.00 2673243.23 0.00 2 573 243 23
0.00 1,239,832.10 0.00 1239,832.10
{ i
0.00 401,472.02. 0.00 40147202
0.00 208,282.75 0.00, 298, zsz 75‘
| S—— SRS TR “ -
i H |
0.00 311,660.00 0.00 311,660.00
0.00 282,151.00, 0.00 282,151.00
0.00 8,075.00 0.00! 8,075.00
0.00 33,113.70, 0.00 33,113.70
0.00 94,656.10 0.00
0,00, 4,000.56. 0.00
000 1595177885 000 15,951,778.85,

Recommending Appsoval By:

Y ATCATUBIG, CPA

Date: July 17,2024 1T48AM

Chief Administrative Officer-Finance

Cumulallve RemltlenceIDeposus to Date

Total

11=(9+10)

15,951,778.85
13,278, 53562'
13,274,736.58)
1327473658
8,253,708.37
41915500
460187321
379904

267324323
267324323
2673, 243. za

i

1,239,832.10/

401,472.02
20826275

311,660.00]
282,151.00

8,075.00
33,113.70

94,656.10

4,00056
1595177885,

FAR No. §

Variance =

Amount

12=(83)
(328 180,221 15)‘

(330,853,464.38)
(330,857,263.42)
 (330,857,263.42)
' (250816, 291.63).

419 155,00,

(80,460,126.79)

3,790.04
3,799.04

3,799.04

To67324323

267324323
267324323

1,239,832.10

401,472.02
298,282.75.

311,660.00
282,151.00:

8,075.00,
33,113.70

94,656.10

4,000.56

(328,180.221.15)

Approved By:

Remarks
%

13=(12/3) T u
5% o
96 %
- %f. :

" 96%

' -97 %
- g
95 %
0%
0%

Miscellaneous Ineome (e.g..
llquudated damaggs)
0 %
0%
0%
Receivables -
DlsallowancesICIarges

0% | Refund of Cash Advances for
Speclal Activities
Refund of Cash Alvances for
_ Travels .
 Documentary Stanp Tex
Collechons (Duetb BlR)

Collectlon of Proeeds 1rom
i sale of bid

0 %: ido + "-hﬂlull Minutes/A -
bstrac1 of Blds asRead

Refund of Overpqments for

0% BOR Honorauum

Refund of oonﬂacors and

| lenants for watemsage

0% Refund of contradors and
‘tenants for electrbity usage |
T 0% " Refund of Salarysverpayment |
. ofCOS
-95 %;
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Department : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
Agency/Entity : Negros Oriental State University
Operating Unit : < not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS) : 08 072 0000000
Fund Cluster : 06 - Business Related Funds
Classsification/Sources of Revenue UACS
and Other Receipts CODE
| 1 2
| Business Related Funds ‘
I Re\)enue Coliecﬁons »
Cash Reﬁﬁué )
) .Not Appli;:at;Ié
‘ " Other Business Income 4020299099
GRANDTOTAL
Certified Correct:

MAURICE ANAVER B, DORDADO, CPA
University Chief Accountant
Date: July 17, 2024 11:48 AM

REVENUE :
TARGET 1st Quarter
(Annual) Ending
per BESF March 31
3 a4
5,705,000.00 637.18943
570500000 637,180.43,
5.705,000.00 637,189.43
75,705,000.00 637,189.43]
15,705,00000/ 637,180.43
5,705,000.00 637,189.43'

NETDRn i o

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS
As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2024

Actual and Othir Receipts C ti
2nd Quarter 3rdQuarter | 4th Quarter
Ending Ending Ending Total
June 30 September 30 December 31
5 1 6 B 7 L B=(a¥5+6+T)
830,88047 0.00 0.00 1,468,069.90
830,880.47 0.00 0.00 1,468,069.90
830,880.47, 0.00 0.00 1,468,069.90|
830,88047 000 0.00 1,468,069.90,
830,88047 0.00 000 1,468,069.90
830,880.47 000 0.00 1,468,069.90
Recommending Approval By:

RENE BOY A. CATUBIG, CPA

FAR No.5

C IDeposits to Date Variance
Remittance Deposited Remarks
to BTr with AGDB Total Amount %
9 1 O msen) 12=83) 14

000 1,468,069.90| 1,468,069.90 (4,236,930.10)

000 1,468,069.90! 1,468,069.90 (4,236,930.10)

000 1,468,069.90 1,468,069.90, (4,236,930.10))

000 1,468,069.90! 1,468,069.90 (4,236,930.10)

000 1,468,069.90 1,468,069.90' (4,236,930.10) 4%

0.00 1,468,069.90 1,468,069.90! (4236,93010) 4%

Approved By:

Chief Administrative Officer-Finance
Date: July 17, 2024 11:48 AM

page 10f1




Department : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
Agency/Entity : Negros Oriental State University
Operating Unit : < not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS) : 08 072 0000000
Fund Cluster : 07 - Trust Receipts
Classsification/Sources of Revenue
and Other Receipts
| 1
| Trust Receipts

“Trust Receipts Deposited with Authorized Government Depository Banks -

(AGDB)

Trust receipts for Funded Projects , Scholarship Grants, and other”
proceeds from government units, contractors, and other private

\_______organizations for implementation
'GRAND TOTAL

Certified Correct:

MAI E ANAVER B. DORDADO, CPA

University Cﬁief A'ccoun;a'r;!" &
Date: July 17, 2024 11:48 AM

UACS
CODE

REVENUE
TARGET
{Annual)
per BESF

3

12,809,000.00¢
12,808,000.00!

12,809,000.00'

12,809,000.00

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

4

100,000.00]
100,000.00¢
100,000.00,

100,000.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on July 17, 2024 2:50 PM; Status : SUBMITTED

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS
As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2024

Actual ;nd Other > ipts Collecti
2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter
Ending Ending Ending Total
June 30 September 30 December 31 1
s e L | seaesesn)
4,985,893.60 0.00 0.00! 5,085,893.60.
4,985,893.60| 0.00 0.00! 5,085,893.60
' 4,985,893.60 0.00 0.00 5,085,893.60'
4,985,893 60 0,00 000 5085,893.60

Recommending Approval By:

RENE BOY A CATUBIG, CPA

Remittance
to BTr

Yo
0.00

0.00

0.00

I ministrative Officer-Finance
Date:  July 17, 2024 11:48 AM

/Dt its to Date

Deposited
with AGDB

10

" 5,085,893.60

5,085,893

5,085,893.60

5,085,893.60.

Total Amount
11=(9+10) C12=(83)
508589360, (7,723,106.40)
5,085,893.60 (7.723,106.40),
5,085,893.60 (7.723,106.40),
5,085,893 60 (7,723,106 40).
Approved By:

' v'ari.am‘:oA .

60%
-60%!
60%|

T 60%

FARNo.5

Remarks

M
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